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ECONOMICS by Rahul Chaudhary Sir 
 

Time 7:00 PM to 8:00 PM (Tentative) 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

01 January 2026 Thursday Economics Introduction  7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

02 January 2026 Friday Economics Sectors of Economy 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

03 January 2026 Saturday Economics Sectors of Economy 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

04 January 2026 Sunday Economics Sectors of Economy 3 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

05 January 2026 Monday Economics Banking & RBI 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

06 January 2026 Tuesday     

07 January 2026 Wednesday     

08 January 2026 Thursday Economics Banking & RBI 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

09 January 2026 Friday Economics Monetary Policy 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

10 January 2026 Saturday Economics Monetary Policy 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

11 January 2026 Sunday Economics Budget  7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

12 January 2026 Monday Economics Taxes System 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

13 January 2026 Tuesday     

14 January 2026 Wednesday     

15 January 2026 Thursday Economics Taxes System 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

16 January 2026 Friday Economics National Income 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

17 January 2026 Saturday Economics National Income 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

18 January 2026 Sunday Economics Unemployment 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

19 January 2026 Monday Economics Unemployment 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

20 January 2026 Tuesday     

21 January 2026 Wednesday     

22 January 2026 Thursday Economics Census 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

23 January 2026 Friday Economics Census 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

24 January 2026 Saturday Economics NITI Aayog and Five Year Plan 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

25 January 2026 Sunday Economics NITI Aayog and Five Year Plan 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 
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Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

26 January 2026 Monday Economics NITI Aayog and Five Year Plan 3 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

27 January 2026 Tuesday     

28 January 2026 Wednesday     

29 January 2026 Thursday Economics Miscellaneous 1 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

30 January 2026 Friday Economics Miscellaneous 2 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 

31 January 2026 Saturday Economics Miscellaneous 3 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 
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